ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE "E.TOTI" LENTATE SUL SEVESO
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Scuola Secondaria di I Grado

Classe: 3E
CANDIDATO
AHMED OWAIS LICENZIATO
ANDREUTTI SIMONE LICENZIATO
ARREGHINI SERENA LICENZIATO
BCHIR HAMZA LICENZIATO
BEANI MICHELLE LICENZIATO
BORRA LUCA LICENZIATO
BRUNATI TOMMASO LICENZIATO
CAMPAGNA DAVIDE LICENZIATO
CAVAGNA MATTIA LICENZIATO
CAVALLIN STEFANO LICENZIATO
CHITARRA ALESSANDRO LICENZIATO
CHOUKHMANE ADIL LICENZIATO
DI NAPOLI GIUSEPPE LICENZIATO
FERRO VALENTINA STEFANIA LICENZIATO
FOLLA ANNA LICENZIATO
FRISINA SOFIA LICENZIATO
GALIMBERTI ALESSANDRO LICENZIATO
KAUR SHARANPREET LICENZIATO
NEGRI IAGO LUCIANO LICENZIATO
PORRO GIULIA LICENZIATO
SASSI ANDREA LICENZIATO
SEVESO GIACOMO LICENZIATO
SIRIANNI ARIANNA LICENZIATO
TALASSI FABIO LICENZIATO
TALLARINI DENNIS LICENZIATO
VIGANO' GAIA LICENZIATO
FAVARO ARIANNA /(7’1 Q/\(/V\/Q.QO\)O/Q

PATERNO' SARA I

C

PORRA EMANUELA (( )HAicge

\;

OSRAL

, N \
SCHMITZ CHRISTIAN 6’ Ku‘ al 1

=
@&/ :{'fzg,

ROSSINI ROBERTA @M \i

T

o _—

[ L

2016

ESITO

Anno scolastico 2015/2016

VOTO FINALE

6/10
6/10
7/10
6/10
6/10
7/10
9/10
7110
9/10
9/10
8/10
8/10
9/10
8/10
8/10
9/10
9/10
7/10

10/10

9/10
7/10
8/10
8/10
7/10
6/10
8/10

POZZILLI ORIETTA

(o

BARRASSO ROSANNA Qm@m& PO >

IL PRESIDENTE
MERONI RAFFAELLA
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